
Add Name

FOR ADDITIONAL STYLES, PRODUCTS AND 
PAYMENT OPTIONS!

Purchase a High 
Resolution Digital 

Image with your 
Selected Style. 

Includes Copyright Release



USE ORDER CODE:
Use el código de pedido:

SELECT YOUR STYLE: Seleccione su estilo:

STYLE  05   STYLE 06STYLE  01 STYLE  02 STYLE  03 STYLE  04

STYLE  07 STYLE  08 STYLE  09 STYLE  10 STYLE  11 STYLE  12

AFTER

BEFORE

AFTER

BEFORE

ENHANCEMENTS: Mejoramientos:

SOFT-TOUCH RE-TOUCH ADD NAME

SEE BACK FOR DETAILS. Mirar hacia atrás para más detalles.

PLACE YOUR ORDER
Ingrese su orden

ORDER ONE ORDER TWO ORDER THREE

4. Total
2. Select your Style(s)

1. Package(s)
3. Enhancem

ents
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4-2x3 Clings

18-1x2 Exchange

4-3x5

9-Wallets

1-My Digital Portrait CD

4-2x3 Magnets

2-5x7

1-8x10

1-3x5, 2-Wallets

2-3x5, 4-Wallets

1-Digital Image

2-5x7, 2-3x5, 10-Wallets

1-8x10, 2-5x7, 9-Wallets

1-8x10, 2-5x7, 4-3x5, 18-Wallets

2-8x10, 2-5x7, 2-3x5, 9-Wallets, 18-1x2 Exchange

ADD-ON	 18:

ADD-ON	 17:

ADD-ON	 16:

ADD-ON	 15:

ADD-ON	 14:

ADD-ON	 13:

ADD-ON	 12:

ADD-ON	 11:

PACKAGE	 10:

PACKAGE	 9:

PACKAGE	 8:

PACKAGE	 7:

PACKAGE	 6:

PACKAGE	 5:

PACKAGE	 4:

PACKAGE	 2:

PLACE YOUR ORDER

01	 - 	 FREE

79
16

7B
B0

01

79167C

02	 - 	 $3.00

03	 - 	 $3.00

04	 - 	 $3.00

05	 - 	 $3.00

06	 - 	 $3.00

07	 - 	 $3.00

08	 - 	 $3.00

09	 - 	 $3.00

10	 - 	 $3.00

11	 - 	 $3.00

12	 - 	 $3.00

$3.00

$5.00

$2.00

To order online use the Order Code shown on this flyer. Please 
make checks payable to: JDHoeper LLC 

Total your order and enclose the exact amount in this 
envelope. Change cannot be made by the school or 

photographer. 
Para realizar pedidos en linea, utilice el Codigo de pedido 

que se muestra en este folleto. Por favor haga los cheques 
pagaderos a: JDHoeper LLC Totalice su pedido y adjunte 

la cantidad exacta en el sobre. El cambio no puede ser 
realizado por la escuela o el fotografo. 

$3.00 $5.00 $2.00

79167BA

79167C

inter-state.com

$10.00

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$25.00

$12.00

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$15.00

$20.00

$25.00

$30.00

$38.00

$42.00

$22.00PACKAGE	 3:$45.00

$32.00
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ORDER ONE ORDER TWO ORDER THREE

Ingrese su orden

ORDER ONE ORDER TWO ORDER THREE

INTER-STATE.COM/ORDER

INTER-STATE.COM/ORDER

PICTURES WILL BE TAKEN AT:

PICTURE DAY IS:
El día de fotos es el:

Las fotos serán tomadas en: THE CLASSICAL ACADEMY-EAST CAMPUS

TUESDAY, AUGUST 22, 2023

MOST POPULAR

2-8x10, 4-5x7, 2-3x5, 18-Wallets, 1-Digital Image, 4-2x3 
Magnets

ULTIMATE

1-5x7, 2-3x5, 9-Wallets

BEST VALUE

1-8x10, 2-5x7, 2-3x5, 9-Wallets

ORDER
Online

FOR MORE STYLE AND PAYMENT OPTIONS 

INTER-STATE.COM/ORDER

PAY WITH YOUR DEBIT CARD, CREDIT CARD, 
PAYPAL, APPLE PAY OR GOOGLE PAY

MARTES, 22 DE AGOSTO, 2023

214507FA2324C
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